FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	RECORD!	02-18	-2000	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. (1951-0011 (exp) (194)	C			1 R2387- 136	
Tab settings □□□ ▼	I ABNIN BRANCHANT HOM LIGHT HANN BRANCHAND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	. 188191 (1911 8810) 110/2 110/1	0000	▼ .	
To the Honorable C		10127	U596	anal documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying p	01-27-2000 U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #31	IP_{m}	WHOLE BRIG	of receiving party(ies) HT INDUSTRIES	
BRIGHT YIN HUEY	, <u></u>	. SO 1) N	Address: RM	09, 19/F, BLOCK F,	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?				STRIAL CENTRE, NO. 18,	
3. Nature of conveyance:		-	KA YIP STREET		
Assignment	☐ Merger	_			
 Security Agreement 	☐ Change of Na		- CHAT HAN	HONG YONG	
Other		_ ^C	y: Chai wan	Country: HONG KONG	
Execution Date:1/14/2000			ditional name(s) & addr	ress(es) attached? Q Yes D No	
4. Application number(s) or			A LANGE TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	CUALL	
If this document is being	filed together with a new appl	lication, the ex	ecution date of the	application is:	
A. Patent Application No	o.(s)] B.	Patent No.(s)		
29/115,	899				
, ,		ibers attached? Q	Yes 👰 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. To	tal number of applic	cations and patents involved:	
Name: MORTON J.	ROSENBERG, ESQ.	7. To	tal fee (37 CFR 3.4	41)\$ 40.00	
Internal Address: ROSENBERG, KLEIN &		_ 32	Enclosed		
LEE		_ a	Authorized to be	charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 3444 E	ss: 3444 ELLICOTT CENTER DRIVE		8. Deposit account number: 18-2011 (TO BE USED		
SUITE 105		FOR ANY DEFICIENCY)		NCY)	
City: ELLICOTT CIT	State: MD ZIP: 2104	<u>3</u> (At	ach duplicate copy of t	his page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NO	OT USE THIS SPA	ACE		
the original document.	2	information is tr	ue and correct and	any attached copy is a true copy of	
MORTON J. ROSENBE Name of Person Signi		Signature	, attachments, and do	Date 2	
	Mail documents to be recorded				
/	Commissioner of Patents	ts & Trademarks. ngton. D.C. 2023	Box Assignments		

02/18/2000 DHGUYEN 00000069 29115899

01 FC:581

PATENT

REEL: 010552 FRAME: 0668

1	AS	SSIGNMENT DEED MR2387- 136
This Assignme	ant agreement is applicable to an inven	ntion entitled (invention Title) WALL LAMP (1)
The PATENT	RIGHTS referred to in this agreement a	are:
(Check one) a	Patent Application for this invention, ex	recuted by the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment
l` ⊠ u.	S. Patent Application Serial No. 29/	115,899 filed 12/23/99
□ U.	S. Patent NoRIGHTS assigned under this agreemen	, issued
The PATENT I	RIGHTS assigned under this agreemen	nt are:
(Check one) 🚨 U.	S. Patent rights only	
		e Assignee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
The ASSIGNO	y U.S. Patent Application identified about R(s) referred to in this agreement is (o.	ove.
(Full name of sole or fire	RRIGHT YIN	HUEY CO., LTD.
(Address) FL 11.	NO. 195, NING HSIA RD.,	HUEY CO., LTD. TAICHUNG, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
(//08:000)		
(Full name of second join	ASSIGNOR (IF ANY)	
(Address)		
 		
(Full name of third joint ,	ASSIGNOR (IF ANY)	
(Address)		
The First ASSIC	SNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee) W	HOLE BRIGHT INDUSTRIES LI	IMITED NG PAO INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO. 18,
(Address of Assignee)	RM 09, 19/F, BLOCK B, MIN	NG PAO INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO. 18,
	KA YIP STREET, CHAI WAN,	
	SIGNEE referred to in this agreement	
(Name of Assignee)		
(Address of Assignee)		
The Third ASSI	SNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Address of Assignee)		
The First ASSIC	·	
(Check one)	an individual	
	a cannership	
≟ا	a Corporation of HONG KON	(State or Country)
The Second ASS	NOMET IS	(State of Country)
(Check one)		
(Oneck one)	a partnership	
Ē	a Corporation of	
		(State or Country)
The Third ASSIG		
(Check one)	an incividual	
	a partnership	
	a Corporation of	(State or Country)
The ASSICNODA	St a consideration of St. 00 and by a	(State or Country) each ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, rec∋ipt of which
MONIDISCA BIT	51. In consideration of \$1.00 paid by e	on ASSIGNEE: their successors and assigns:
	and exclusive right to the invention;	CHADDIGHTEL MEN DECESSORS and Assigns.
		e and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and
		, based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.
As to all U.S. Pat	ent Applications assigned under this A	Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the
Commissioner of Patents a	nd Trademarks to issue all Letters Pat	tent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the
entire right, title and interes	t. for the sole use and enjoyment of si	aid ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.
		said ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the
		proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, cute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to
e issued to said ASSIGNE	E(s), make all rightful oaths and gene	erally do everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their
•	obtain and enforce proper protection	for said invention.
FOR: BRIGHT	YIN HUEY CO., LTD.	
1		
$\mathcal{L}(\mathcal{L})$		01/14/2022
By: KEEN H	CI	01/14/2000 Date:
DIV NEEN D	UC.	Dale:

PATENT REEL: 010552 FRAME: 0669

PRESIDENT

Title: